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合成总分

本科（本科文化分315分、术科190
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分200分、术科150
分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

572（含以上） 22 22 22 22
571 3 25 3 25
570 3 28 3 28
569 3 31 3 31
568 0 31 0 31
567 3 34 3 34
566 3 37 3 37
565 1 38 1 38
564 1 39 1 39
563 3 42 3 42
562 4 46 4 46
561 4 50 4 50
560 2 52 2 52
559 2 54 2 54
558 5 59 5 59
557 1 60 1 60
556 1 61 1 61
555 6 67 6 67
554 2 69 2 69
553 3 72 3 72
552 3 75 3 75
551 5 80 5 80
550 8 88 8 88
549 5 93 5 93
548 9 102 9 102
547 6 108 6 108
546 3 111 3 111
545 5 116 5 116
544 9 125 9 125
543 9 134 9 134
542 7 141 7 141
541 3 144 3 144
540 10 154 10 154
539 9 163 9 163
538 10 173 10 173
537 11 184 11 184
536 7 191 7 191
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分315分、术科190
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分200分、术科150
分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

535 11 202 11 202
534 10 212 10 212
533 19 231 19 231
532 16 247 16 247
531 9 256 9 256
530 21 277 21 277
529 14 291 14 291
528 14 305 14 305
527 12 317 12 317
526 15 332 15 332
525 17 349 17 349
524 10 359 10 359
523 20 379 20 379
522 18 397 18 397
521 19 416 19 416
520 15 431 15 431
519 14 445 15 446
518 25 470 25 471
517 27 497 27 498
516 24 521 24 522
515 13 534 13 535
514 27 561 26 561
513 24 585 24 585
512 20 605 20 605
511 23 628 23 628
510 25 653 25 653
509 22 675 22 675
508 34 709 34 709
507 36 745 36 745
506 34 779 34 779
505 36 815 36 815
504 40 855 40 855
503 38 893 38 893
502 40 933 40 933
501 39 972 39 972
500 44 1016 44 1016
499 48 1064 48 1064
498 54 1118 54 1118
497 48 1166 48 1166
496 24 1190 24 1190
495 39 1229 39 1229
494 59 1288 59 1288
493 42 1330 43 1331
492 56 1386 56 1387
491 44 1430 44 1431
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分315分、术科190
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分200分、术科150
分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

490 40 1470 41 1472
489 35 1505 35 1507
488 65 1570 65 1572
487 51 1621 50 1622
486 40 1661 40 1662
485 57 1718 58 1720
484 51 1769 51 1771
483 50 1819 49 1820
482 43 1862 43 1863
481 62 1924 62 1925
480 58 1982 58 1983
479 72 2054 72 2055
478 64 2118 64 2119
477 63 2181 64 2183
476 73 2254 73 2256
475 61 2315 61 2317
474 57 2372 57 2374
473 68 2440 68 2442
472 75 2515 76 2518
471 59 2574 59 2577
470 52 2626 52 2629
469 76 2702 76 2705
468 71 2773 71 2776
467 68 2841 69 2845
466 64 2905 64 2909
465 67 2972 68 2977
464 75 3047 76 3053
463 75 3122 75 3128
462 77 3199 81 3209
461 70 3269 70 3279
460 60 3329 63 3342
459 59 3388 61 3403
458 80 3468 80 3483
457 77 3545 81 3564
456 90 3635 93 3657
455 83 3718 87 3744
454 79 3797 82 3826
453 72 3869 76 3902
452 58 3927 66 3968
451 68 3995 71 4039
450 76 4071 80 4119
449 62 4133 64 4183
448 74 4207 79 4262
447 65 4272 75 4337
446 74 4346 80 4417
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分315分、术科190
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分200分、术科150
分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

445 67 4413 73 4490
444 71 4484 79 4569
443 59 4543 62 4631
442 71 4614 86 4717
441 56 4670 66 4783
440 56 4726 69 4852
439 58 4784 67 4919
438 66 4850 74 4993
437 69 4919 81 5074
436 75 4994 94 5168
435 51 5045 63 5231
434 71 5116 83 5314
433 60 5176 78 5392
432 49 5225 64 5456
431 51 5276 76 5532
430 44 5320 62 5594
429 58 5378 87 5681
428 56 5434 72 5753
427 52 5486 73 5826
426 52 5538 76 5902
425 39 5577 67 5969
424 49 5626 80 6049
423 44 5670 73 6122
422 29 5699 59 6181
421 41 5740 72 6253
420 46 5786 82 6335
419 29 5815 60 6395
418 35 5850 63 6458
417 30 5880 58 6516
416 30 5910 61 6577
415 28 5938 62 6639
414 25 5963 55 6694
413 23 5986 57 6751
412 21 6007 53 6804
411 30 6037 65 6869
410 18 6055 62 6931
409 15 6070 46 6977
408 14 6084 54 7031
407 17 6101 50 7081
406 10 6111 45 7126
405 7 6118 36 7162
404 8 6126 53 7215
403 7 6133 44 7259
402 4 6137 50 7309
401 3 6140 29 7338
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分315分、术科190
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分200分、术科150
分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

400 5 6145 37 7375
399 4 6149 41 7416
398 2 6151 41 7457
397 3 6154 36 7493
396 1 6155 44 7537
395 2 6157 42 7579
394 0 6157 28 7607
393 0 6157 29 7636
392 0 6157 31 7667
391 0 6157 23 7690
390 0 6157 40 7730
389 0 6157 28 7758
388 0 6157 19 7777
387 0 6157 39 7816
386 0 6157 26 7842
385 0 6157 26 7868
384 0 6157 26 7894
383 0 6157 14 7908
382 0 6157 19 7927
381 0 6157 19 7946
380 0 6157 22 7968
379 0 6157 22 7990
378 0 6157 24 8014
377 0 6157 16 8030
376 0 6157 13 8043
375 0 6157 19 8062
374 0 6157 14 8076
373 0 6157 8 8084
372 0 6157 14 8098
371 0 6157 12 8110
370 0 6157 13 8123
369 0 6157 12 8135
368 0 6157 10 8145
367 0 6157 10 8155
366 0 6157 10 8165
365 0 6157 11 8176
364 0 6157 15 8191
363 0 6157 12 8203
362 0 6157 6 8209
361 0 6157 11 8220
360 0 6157 11 8231
359 0 6157 4 8235
358 0 6157 8 8243
357 0 6157 14 8257
356 0 6157 11 8268
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分315分、术科190
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分200分、术科150
分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

355 0 6157 5 8273
354 0 6157 4 8277
353 0 6157 7 8284
352 0 6157 0 8284
351 0 6157 4 8288
350 0 6157 5 8293
349 0 6157 6 8299
348 0 6157 4 8303
347 0 6157 2 8305
346 0 6157 1 8306
345 0 6157 5 8311
344 0 6157 0 8311
343 0 6157 3 8314
342 0 6157 3 8317
341 0 6157 3 8320
340 0 6157 3 8323
339 0 6157 0 8323
338 0 6157 3 8326
337 0 6157 2 8328
336 0 6157 2 8330
335 0 6157 2 8332
334 0 6157 2 8334
333 0 6157 2 8336
332 0 6157 2 8338
331 0 6157 0 8338
330 0 6157 1 8339
329 0 6157 0 8339
328 0 6157 1 8340
327 0 6157 1 8341
326 0 6157 1 8342
325 0 6157 1 8343
324 0 6157 2 8345
323 0 6157 1 8346
322 0 6157 0 8346
321 0 6157 1 8347
320 0 6157 2 8349
319 0 6157 1 8350
318 0 6157 1 8351
317 0 6157 0 8351
316 0 6157 0 8351
315 0 6157 1 8352
314 0 6157 0 8352
313 0 6157 0 8352
312 0 6157 0 8352
311 0 6157 1 8353
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合成总分

本科（本科文化分315分、术科190
分双上线）

专科（专科文化分200分、术科150
分双上线）

分数段人数（含
本科加分）

累计人数
分数段人数（含
专科加分）

累计人数

310 0 6157 0 8353
309 0 6157 0 8353
308 0 6157 0 8353
307 0 6157 0 8353
306 0 6157 0 8353
305 0 6157 0 8353
304 0 6157 0 8353
303 0 6157 0 8353
302 0 6157 0 8353
301 0 6157 1 8354
300 0 6157 0 8354
299 0 6157 0 8354
298 0 6157 0 8354
297 0 6157 0 8354
296 0 6157 0 8354
295 0 6157 0 8354
294 0 6157 0 8354
293 0 6157 1 8355
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